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Timeline: All Academic Year 2021-2022 
Affordable Materials Grants Rounds

Round 20: Projects Ending Fall 2022 
· Monday, November 1, midnight: Application Deadline
· Tuesday, November 2 – Tuesday, November 16: Peer Reviews
· Wednesday, November 17 – Friday, November 19: Administrative Reviews
· Monday, November 22: Notifications
· Friday, December 10: Online Kickoff

Round 21: Projects Ending Spring 2023 
· Monday, February 14, midnight: Application Deadline
· Tuesday, February 15 – Tuesday, March 1: Peer Reviews
· Wednesday, March 2 – Friday, March 4: Administrative Reviews
· Monday, March 7: Notifications
· Friday, March 25: Online Kickoff
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